
Project Name and Number 

RFP Property Management for 412 Blvd. of the Allies 

RFP #125-04-24 

Date Issued 

February 12, 2024 

Due Date: 

March 12, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

February 27, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2832 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Kim.Detrick@hacp.org 

 

 

Kim Detrick 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org  

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2915 

 

 

 

 

 

James.Harris@hacp.org  

 

 

James Harris 
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Number 

Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 

 

 

Progressive Realty, 

Inc. 

 

 

 

1544 Hamilton Street 

Allentown, PA 18102 

 

 

 

610-439-1527 

  

 

 

Maurice@mauricemuhammad.co

m 

 

 

 

Maurice Muhammad 

 

 

 

 

Piatt Companies 

 

 

 

380 Southpointe 

Boulevard, Suite 400 

Canonsburg, PA 15317 

 

 

 

724-229-8800 

  

 

 

jhorvat@piatt.com  

 

 

 

Justin Horvat 

 

 

Piatt Companies 

 

 

380 Southpointe 

Boulevard, Suite 400 

Canonsburg, PA 15317 

 

 

724-229-8800 

  

 

epage@piatt.com  

 

 

Edward Page 

 

 

 

Walnut Capital 

 

 

5500 Walnut Street, Suite 

300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15232 

 

 

412-683-3810 

ext. 112 

  

 

 

treidbord@walcap.com  

 

 

 

Todd Reidbord 
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Massaro Properties, 

LLC  

 

Park West One 

1000 Cliff Mine Road, 

Suite 200 

Pittsburgh, PA 15275 

 

 

412-963-2800 ext. 

206 

  

 

dmassaro@massaroproperti

es.com  

 

 

 

David Massaro 

 

 

Massaro Properties, 

LLC 

 

Park West One 

1000 Cliff Mine Road, 

Suite 200 

Pittsburgh, PA 15275 

 

 

412-992-6537 

  

 

zjohns@massaroproperties.

com  

 

 

 

Zac Johns 

 

 

 

JLL 

 

 

260 Forbes Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-721-8854 

  

 

Ryan.walsh@jll.com 

 

 

Ryan Walsh 

 

 

Oxford Development 

Company 

 

 

2545 Railroad Street, 

Suite 300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

 

412-395-3475 

  

 

jbodnar@oxforddevelopme

nt.com  

 

 

 

Jeff Bodnar 

     

 

garland-josh@comcast.net  

 

 

Josh Garland  
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Oxford Development 

Company 

 

 

2545 Railroad Street, 

Suite 300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

 

412-261-1500  

  

 

dketter@oxforddevelopment

.com  

 

 

 

David Ketter 

 

 

NAI Burns Scalo 

 

965 Greentree Road, 

Suite 200 

Pittsburgh, PA 15220 

 

 

724-984-6251 

  

 

bfittipaldo@burnsscalo.com  

 

 

Bob Fittipaldo 

 

 

 

Piatt Companies 

 

 

380 Southpointe 

Boulevard, Suite 400 

Canonsburg, PA 15317 

 

 

 

724-229-8800 

  

 

kbarry@piatt.com 

 

 

Kristine Barry 

 

 

The Rubinoff Company 

 

925 Liberty Avenue,  

3rd Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-231-1000 

Ext. 211 

  

 

aspeck@rubinoffcompany.c

om  

 

 

Alex Speck 

 

 

M&J Wilkow 

 

20 Stanwix Street,  

Suite 105 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-715-7121 

  

 

rwilliams@wilkow.com 

 

 

Rachel Williams 
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CBRE 

 

 

301 Grant Street, 

40th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

 

412-370-0682 

  

 

 

Joseph.petak@cbre.com 

 

 

 

Joseph Petak 

 

 

Avison Young- 

Pittsburgh 

 

 

4 PPG Place, Suite #300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-944-2138 

  

 

Amanda.jones@avisonyoun

g.com 

 

 

Amanda Jones 

 

 

Walnut Capital 

 

5500 Walnut Street, 

Suite 300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15232 

 

 

412-607-5406 

  

 

arockovich@walcap.com 

 

 

Andrea Lober 

Rockovich 

 

 

Oxford Development 

Company 

 

2545 Railroad Street, 

Suite 300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

 

412-261-1500 

  

 

jpiccini@oxforddevelopmen

t.com 

 

 

Joe Piccini 

 

 

Walnut Capital 

 

5500 Walnut Street, 

Suite 300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15232 

 

 

412-683-3810 ext. 

142 

  

 

mblinn@walcap.com 

 

 

Madison Blinn 
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Oxford Development 

Company 

 

 

2545 Railroad Street, 

Suite 300 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-395-3455 

  

 

anicholas@oxforddevelopme

nt.com 

 

 

Ali Nicholas 

 

 

Aurora Property 

Management, Inc. 

 

429 Fourth Avenue, 

Suite 301 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-897-8165 

   

 

Frank Ewing 
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